2	 advancedenergy.com
AET SERIES
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input
Input range 9 - 36 VDC; 18 - 75 VDC
Efficiency 85% @ 12 Vo
Output
Voltage tolerance 2.0%

Humidity 5% to 95% non-condensing
MTBF 500 Khrs calculated
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage 1 Output Voltage 2 Maximum Power
AET08G18L 9 - 36 V 2.5 V @ 8 A 20 W
AET07F18-L 9 - 36 V 3.3 V @ 7 A 23 W
AET06A18-L 9 - 36 V 5 V @ 6 A 30 W
AET02B18-L 9 - 36 V 12 V @ 2.5 A 30 W
AET02C18-L 9 - 36 V 15 V @ 2 A 30 W
AET01BB18-L 9 - 36 V 12 V @ 1.25 A -12 V @ 1.25 A 30 W
AET01CC18-L 9 - 36 V 15 V @ 1 A -15 V @ 1 A 30 W
AET08G36-L 18 - 75 V 2.5 V @ 8 A 20 W
AET07F36-L 18 - 75 V 3.3 V @ 7 A 23 W
AET06A36-L 18 - 75 V 5 V @ 6 A 30 W
AET02B36-L 18 - 75 V 12 V @ 2.5 A 30 W
AET02C36-L 18 - 75 V 15 V @ 2 A 30 W
AET01BB36-L 18 - 75 V 12 V @ 1.25 A -12 V @ 1.25 A 30 W
AET01CC36-L 18 - 75 V 15 V @ 1 A -15 V @ 1 A 30 W
advancedenergy.com       3
AET SERIES